myimen rom (Person):		fuo	of _			ill		Dat	e/Time: _1	BUS 2018 9 47 CAM
istimated Cost:						l to:				
o Inspect Veh			evaling 3		CS		In	isured;	FBM	3199Y
at Workshop m	/s	SM	Automo	util						
of		BKI	Kuki	Bukit	Ave	6	#01-43	)		
Policy No:	MSD (Yn	1 /17-3	14303			Clain	n No:			
Sum Insured:			A WININGS CO.			Exc	cess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)								D.	O.A. 1308	2018
CA / REV /	REP. / RE	V 24 HR	SIWPI						H.O.D. Endor	sement:
Date/Time;			0.074	Contacted		Suk	Al	Veh	icle (IX) LO	OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instr	nuction (	V)	Estima	te.					
	SHE 3558P- NA/DAL18014729/13								· Du	A-13087018
	FBM 314	9 Y - y	(							
	1.011									

(08/11/13) Wef ASS REC. BY: MPY 04 5	REF:	MSIC/		
, ,	ASSI	GNMENT		
A)	Date:	Veh No: 56 E 3	ZS Pyr Regn	1 16
Estimated Cost	2000	Type: V.Carl M.Cycle / Bus /	Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime N	lovar!
OD  WS/TP RES/OD RES/EV	A / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or C		19 1.50.1
To inspect Vehicle No.	59E 335FP	Make, Mozdo		1998
at Workshop m/s • SM		Colour Bleick		/ Std / NI / No.
of		101		
Insured:		Sp.Reading 4\$/70 Eng/No:		
Policy No.			J10726027	1418
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: 8000 / Fair / Poor		, , , ,
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ipordar / Jammed / L	.eaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: norder/Jammed/L		-
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil SIRIM I STD A		
		Tyre Size: F:	25/55n	12
(Policy Condition)		R:	/ 4 -	7
Remark: The veh had commenced its	Y	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS	/ LIZA MTO / OHTSU / PIR	/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspect	ion.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Rear	7
IDAR Accident Rport: Cons	sistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. /	mm
Gli/ PB Seen: Cons	sistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal 21 mm	L/Bal.	, mm
Est. Repairs: days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 13/8/18	D.O.I. 15/	8/18
Lum Sum: 2) %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at -		17.0
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear	/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Roof	top or
Date: Person Contact	Vehicle: IN / OUT ed:	Ace Ol		
/ Date / Time   Action / Instruction		The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected	due to collision.
98 2/5 = 22	so confind	wh hegain	- (Red 1906	in Tela
.,, 5		10/212	CIKE BIDE	30, 4312
		0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	9	
	REC	EIVED 8 7 SEP 201	0	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prefi.	Report	Days Of Repair: 3		7
	8	Resurvey No. of Trip: -	Survey Fee:	
Data/Time, File Return to?	2 mag (500cm) 5		Transportation:	150
2) 7/9 - typist	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$	)\$ + R\$\$i	10
M. M		: Interview (\$	) Photos	
	men	: Tech, Invs (\$	) Otners	
عمدد (\$ عادر السام Lump Sum / I.B.I:	2	:Weekend (\$	)	
			TOTAL	160

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Centur		
Main	14 Aug 2018		15 Aug 2018 09:42 Assign		They Sadmitted	Ins Auth ed	Status  New Assignm  Cancel Case	nent	
- Contraction	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Details	Doce	uments	Show All	
CLAIM Si Insured: Main Clain	UBFOLDER DET	MUHA	MMAD HISHAM	BIN MAHAD, 0: 516890338	ID: S9715270E	[0	Created by ins		
/ehicle Re	g. No.:	SGE3	358P	D	ate of Loss:	[3	13/08/2018 19:00 - :59 [30 Months and 15 Days Fro Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type		ТР		Po	olicy/Cover Note No.:	M. Or Co	MSD/VMT/17-374303 (Third Only) Coverage: 06/11/2017 -		
ehicle Re	hicle Reg. No. (Insured):		99Y	Po	licy No. (Claimant):	05	05/11/2018		
lepairer:				Excess:					
andling I	nsurer:	MSIG 1 6643 1	mountaines (Sings	Bukit (HQ) BLo spore) Pte. Lto	OCK C - 1, KAKI BUK 1. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	IT AVE 6, #01-43 827 7888 [Han	, 417883 Kaki B idled by <b>Fievel F</b>	ukit - Tel: oo Wenyao -	
djuster:		The state of the s	Address of the latest and the latest		Tel: 6256-3561 [				
dj Asg. Re	emarks:	OI not	reported, SJE agre	e - LKK, Contac	t : Sukyi or Reena a	t 6747 9241	ue 16/08/20:	[8]	
SSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE								
	no mail for this ca					Viev	v All Comp	oose Case Mail	
ALL ASSO Due Date to results.	CIATED TASKS	i Type Task G	roup Subjec	t Handler	View All Se	arch Tasks   Completed 0	Create New Task	Complete 1 On Done?	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Fievel Foo Wenyao

Singapore 068807

Date: 16 Aug 2018

## **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No	: FBM3699Y		
TP Vehicle No	: SGE3358P	Accident Date	: 13/08/2018
Make	: MAZDA 6	Assignment Date	: 15/08/2018
Date of Inspection	: 15/08/2018	Est. Duration of Repair	: 3.00
Inspection At	: SM AUTOMOTIVE - KAKI BUKIT (HQ) BLOCK C - 1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01 SINGAPORE 417883	) -43	

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,106.30
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,789.60
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,789.60

I C Danais	:S\$
Lump Sum Repair	.٥٥

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:\$\$	

#### Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	e Sice Prop States tensors
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: <b>Vehicle Details</b>	9033B
Vehicle No.:	SGE3358P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	15 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA6 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	PE20700859
Chassis No.:	JM6GJ1072G0221418
Maximum Power Output:	121.0 kW (162 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,696.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Jan 2016
First Registration Date:	29 Jan 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$22,375.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Jan 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$16,781.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Jan 2026
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$55,089.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,924.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$57,705.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Aug 2018

OK

#### > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model;

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

1 of 1

COE Rebate Amount:

**Total Rebate Amount:** 

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Aug 2018

Singapore NRIC

9033B

SGE3358P

No

15 Aug 2018

MAZDA

MAZDA6 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6EAT

Black

2015

PE20700859

JM6GJ1072G0221418

121.0 kW (162 bhp)

\$21,696.00

29 Jan 2016

29 Jan 2016

\$22,375.00

Yes

28 Jan 2026

\$16,781.00

28 Jan 2026

E - Open Category

\$55,089.00

\$40.924.00

\$57,705.00

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	•	~		ì	į	7		•	ļ		,
•	-	$\sim$	п	- 1	1	 ГΔ	TEI	ou i	- 10	м	
-		u		-	αи	-	_	ш	_,		

Date Of Report 14/08/2018 14:36

13/08/2018 19:00 Date Of Accident

JUNC OF ANG MO KIO AVE 5 & AVE 10 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGE3358P Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

LIM TIONG BENG Name Of Registered Owner

S1689033B NRIC No

NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-96317526 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-96317526

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

MAZDA Manufacturer MAZDA 6 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO

Fleet Policy

MT/00445787

Cover Note Number

Policy Number

Driver

LIM TIONG BENG Name of Driver

S1689033B NRIC No 07/07/1965 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 12/11/1991 Date Of Driving Pass

26 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96317526 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96317526 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 129 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1

#10-94

Postcode

550129

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NG PING PING

GENDER:

FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM3699Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report gorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the cisims process
- 2. This fore must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful mission intensity on or withholding of makes a facts may allow insurance companies to regulate policy liability
- 1 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insufance companies is not an admission of policy regulity on the part of the insurance. comparies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance. Association of Singapure (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 2 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the arctiving of this report at the centre and to ropies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (s) My insurer my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") #ay/ore permitted to collect, use slicitise and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured ignicials) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(a) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agentalincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detaction. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Palityholder's Signature

THUM

Date & Time

Oriver's Signature

of driver is not the policyholder)

Much

Date & Time:

NEEDER NO.

#### **Individual Statement**

SKETCH PLAN

ANS ME KD	AUE 10					yearca	+ 2900		
		U	all the state of	P	q1	AFTER	(mpec)		
	200			A	4			Ą	982 EE 302
	Ke h			F				8-	FBM 36797
	Ŷ.			-eth					

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I WAS TRAVELLING MEANS THE SECOND DIGHT LAWER OF
A series when Ann NO AN AND S WHE TRAVELLING I CHAME
TO A STOP BEKIND WEHICLE AT THE SIMILTION WITH AND AND KIN
ANE 10 Due to CENTIL RED LIGHT AHEAD. WHILE WAITING FOR
THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TO RURN GREEN ONE MICKELE FBM 36994
CAME FROM: MY REAR AND COLLIDED UNTO THE REAR RIGHT PROTON
OF MY STATIONERY STOP WHICLE . AFTER THE ACCIDENT, WE BOTH
STOP TO EXCHANGE PARTICULAR AND THE RIDER ALSO ADMITTED HIS THAN T.

DECLARATION

V/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

June Special Control of Time

MINION STATES If driver is not the policyholde. Date & Time:

Syn 14/08/18 Name NRICHN No.

# SM &UTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883 Email: SM\_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM Tel: (65) 6747 9241 Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No.: 53231488C

14/08/2018

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

Accident date: 13/07/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SGE3358P MAZDA 6 2.0 A 4DR '16

S/N	QTY	ITEMS	U/PRICE	<b>AMOUNT</b>
1	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo	117	\$46.80
2	1	Rear Boot Lid Mazda 6 Logo	17	\$43.20
3	1	Rear Boot Lid Skyactiv Logo	11	\$71.10
4	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Side Reflector	Sc	\$355.00
5	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Side Reflector Top Moulding		\$143.30
6	1	Rear R/H Tail Lamp	31	\$726.40 ل
7	2	Rear R/H Tail Lamp Clip	\$8.00 1	
8	1	Rear Bumper //12. Fo	Deg (u)	\$1,172.80
9	8	Rear Bumper Clip 45	\$6.50 Ne	
10	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)	11	\$350.00
11	1	Rear R/H Bumper Side Retainer	17	\$39.00
12	1	Rear R/H Fender	n	\$1,255.00
13	1	Rear Exhaust	17	\$1,745.70
14	1	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe	17	\$220.00

20% Subtotal:- \$6,236.30

Link Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1. hephy 18/18

2784

Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion	\$280.00 60
To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$100.00
To remove & refit rear exhaust	17 \$280.00 X
Tuff kote	17 \$150.00 X
To check wiring	\$60.00 20
Panel beating	\$1,000.00 300
Spray painting	\$1,000.00 400

Subtotal:- \$2,870.00

Total:- \$9,106.30

830

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18014831/UVBN2

Date:

07/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore)

Policy No:

MSD/VMT/17-374303-

Claimant

Pte. Ltd.

Insured Vehicle

FBM3699Y

CA

Vehicle No:

SGE3358P

No:

Date of Loss:

13/08/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

MSC/V/18-001100

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGE3358P

Make & Model:

MAZDA 6, 2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6EAT (A) Engine No:

PE20700859 Chassis No: JM6GJ1072G0221418

Reg. Date: Colour:

29/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Black

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

225/55R17

No Pre-accident Condition:

Odometer:

225/55R17

48170 km

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 6,236.30 0.00	Adjuster's 1,954.00 0.00	<b>Difference</b> 4,282.30 0.00	<b>Diff</b> % 68.67
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,870.00 0.00 0.00	830.00 0.00 0.00	2,040.00 0.00 0.00	71.08
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)  Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	9,106.30	2,784.00 2,200.00	6,322.30	69.43
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,106.30	2,200.00	6,906.30	75.84

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/08/2018

Date Inspected:

15/08/2018 Inspected At:

Sm Automotive - Kaki Bukit (HQ) BLOCK C - 1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-

43

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Sep 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

MAZDA 6 2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6EAT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGE3358P) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO	Not Necessary	46.80 F	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LID MAZDA 6 LOGO	Not Necessary	43.20 F	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT LID SKYACTIV LOGO	Not Necessary	71.10 F	*-FL
4	1		*REAR R/H BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR	Scratched	355.00 F	*355.00 FL
5	1		*REAR R/H BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR TOP	Scratched	143.30 F	*143.30 FL
6	1		*REAR R/H TAIL LAMP	Broken	726.40 F	*726.40 FL
7	2		*REAR R/H TAIL LAMP CLIP	Not Necessary	16.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deep Cut	1,172.80 F	*1,172.80 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*45.00 FL
10	1		*REAR R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	39.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*REAR R/H FENDER	Repair	1,255.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	1,745.70 F	*-FL
13	1		*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	Not Necessary	220.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	350.00 FS	s *-FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		_	7400.580
		***************************************		Sub Total (S\$)	6,236.30	2,442.50
			- List Item Discount on L Iter	ms 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	488.50
				Total Parts (S\$	6,236.30	1,954.00

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

		1 -6
Recom	mended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION	New	280.00	60.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSES ENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR EXHAUST	New	280.00	-
4	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	
5	TO CHECK WIRING	New	60.00	20.00
6	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	300.00
7	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	400.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,870.00	830.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >